
 

 

AGENDA  
SMEA Faculty Meeting 
 Thursday, May 9, 2024 

12:00 pm – 1:00 pm 
1:00 pm – 1:30 pm Executive Session 

OCN Room 203 and Zoom  
https://washington.zoom.us/j/98174117556?pwd=V1JQeldTdTFRRFlKc0E4Q3FSMEo2dz09 

Meeting ID: 981 7411 7556 
Passcode: 563969 US (Seattle) 

  

 

12:00 p.m.  

 

1. Welcome, Announcements, 

Approval of  April 4, 2024                     

Minutes, Best Practices for 

Student Evaluation and Friendly 

Units 

 

Nives Dolsak  

 

10 minutes 

12:10 p.m. 2. Masters in Sustainability and 

Climate Resilience  

Julia Parrish 20 minutes 

12:30 p.m. 

12:33 p.m. 

12:38 p.m. 

12:43 p.m. 

12:48 p.m. 

12:53 p.m. 

1:00 p.m.  

 

3. Admissions Update 

4. Mentorship update 

5. Curriculum Committee Update 

6. College Faculty Council Update 

7. Student Business 

8. New Business 

9. Adjourn 

Tiffany Comtois-Dion 

Dave Fluharty 

Anne Beaudreau 

Sunny Jardine 

Students 

All 

3 minutes 

5 minutes 

5 minutes 

5 minutes 

5 minutes 

5 minutes 

    

Attachments: 
1. Minutes from April 4, 2024 
2. Revised minutes from March 7, 2024 
3. Best Practices for Student Evaluation  
4. Friendly Units 

 

 

https://washington.zoom.us/j/98174117556?pwd=V1JQeldTdTFRRFlKc0E4Q3FSMEo2dz09

