

AGENDA SMEA Faculty Meeting Thursday, May 9, 2024 12:00 pm – 1:00 pm 1:00 pm – 1:30 pm Executive Session OCN Room 203 and Zoom

https://washington.zoom.us/j/98174117556?pwd=V1JQeldTdTFRRFlKc0E4Q3FSMEo2dz09

Meeting ID: 981 7411 7556 Passcode: 563969 US (Seattle)

12:00 p.m.	1.	Welcome, Announcements,	Nives Dolsak	10 minutes
		Approval of April 4, 2024		
		Minutes, Best Practices for		
		Student Evaluation and Friendly		
		Units		
12:10 p.m.	2.	Masters in Sustainability and	Julia Parrish	20 minutes
		Climate Resilience		
12:30 p.m.	3.	Admissions Update	Tiffany Comtois-Dion	3 minutes
12:33 p.m.	4.	Mentorship update	Dave Fluharty	5 minutes
12:38 p.m.	5.	Curriculum Committee Update	Anne Beaudreau	5 minutes
12:43 p.m.	6.	College Faculty Council Update	Sunny Jardine	5 minutes
12:48 p.m.	7.	Student Business	Students	5 minutes
12:53 p.m.	8.	New Business	All	5 minutes
1:00 p.m.	9.	Adjourn		

Attachments:

- 1. Minutes from April 4, 2024
- 2. Revised minutes from March 7, 2024
- 3. Best Practices for Student Evaluation
- 4. Friendly Units